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Chef’s Specials

The master chef’s own creations

SHARABI

A Popular For Those Who Like Their Spec lal Dishes In Red Wine Sauce With Capsicums, Spring Onion,
Tandoori Spices And Fresh Herbs. (Extra 50p On List Price)

ZAIK-E-DAR

A Medium Spicy Bhoona Based With Fried Mushrooms, Onions, Fresh Coriander And Fenugreek Gar-
nished With A Sprimkle Of Fresh Ginger.

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN

Prepared With Chilli Masala Sauce, Fresh Green Chilli Slices And Chef’s Specially Prepared Spices.
MALAIDAR

A Favourite With Punjabi People, Prepared With Fresh Spices And Herbs With Garlic Flakes, Spinach,
Cream. (For Those Who Like It Hot Ask For Green Chillis)

TANDOORI MASALA

Yoghurt, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Herbs And Tandoori Masala Sauce.

MADURI KORMA

From The Region Of Simla, Where There Is An Abundance Of Fresh Fruit. This Dish Is Prepared With Fresh
Cream, Melon And Midouri Liqueur. (Extra 50p On Price List)

BOMBAY MASALA

This Dish Is Prepared WithYoghurt, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Frsh Green Herbs And A Variety Of Tandoori
Spices.

MAZAYDAR

A Dish From Persia, A FamouS Parsee Wedding Dish, Lavishly Garnished With Fresh Spices With Spinach,
Minced Lamb, Sliced Fresh Ginger, Fresh Green Chillis. (Recommended With Chicken)

GORKHA ROYALE

From The North Indiam State Of Kashmir. This Is Prepared With Diced Fresh Fruit In A Medium Strengh
Sauce, With A Maturing Of Various Herbs, Served In A Karahi.

ASMAANI

Prepared In Tomato Base Sauce With Fresh Coriander, Herbs And Ground Almonds, Topped With Smooth
Creamy Melted Cheese.

ALL OFTHE ABOVE DIHES ARE SERVED THE FOLLOWING:

Chicken £7.95 Prawn £8.50
Tender Lamb £8.50 Mixed Vegetables £6.95
Chicken Tikka £8.50 Mucchli (fish) £8.50
King Prawn £11.95
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POORI PAKORA

Pakoras Are To Found On Offer In Any
Bazaar In Any City In India And Pakistan,
Now Even Served In Some Pubs And Clubs
Around Britian, Can Be Made As Below:

Poori a popilar snack, extremely light, thin
chapati pan fried and smothered with the
choice from yourselection below.

Succilent Prawn £4.95
King Prawn £7.95 Vegetable Pakora £2.50
Aloo And Chana £4.95 Fish Pakora £4.95
Garlic Mushroom £4.95 Chicken Breast Pakora £4.95
Spicy Chicken £5.95 Gobi Pakora(Cauliflour) £2.95
Mushroom Pakora £2.95
POPULAR DISHES Onion Bhaji original £2.95
Onion Bhaji rings £3.95
Popadams £0.60 Pakora Mix £5.95
1 Large Mix Platter £9.95
Spicy Popadams £0.80
Soup OfThe Day £1.95
Prawn Cocktail £2.95
Vegetable Samosa £2.70

CHEPF’S SPECIAL STARTERS

GARLIC PRAWN RELISH £4.95
Succulent prawns in garlic sauce with a touch of tangy spice

PUNJABI GARLIC OKRA £3.95
Indian Ladi Fingers in chilli sauce

CHAATS £3.95
Spicy tangy sweet and sour sauce prepared with a choice of the following,

mushroom, chana, or fresh fruit and served with crisp salad. Please state

which you prefer.

RASHMI CHICKEN GARLICTIKKA £4.95
Shredded chicken tikka cooked in a rich garlic sauce in a host

of spices served on a capsicum.

SPICY TARKA MUSHROOMS £3.95
A tangy, mouthwatering flavour, slightly sweet with a touch of

green chilli, served on a capsicum

GARLIC ALOO AND CHANATARKA £3.95
Potato and chana cooked in a rich garlic, cooked in fresh herbs and

spices and served on a capsicum

TANDOORI DELICACIES LARGE MIX PLATTER £9.95
CHICKENTIKKA £4.95
LAMBTIKKA £4.95
SEEKH KEBAB £4.95

Cooking Really Took Of In The West With The Advent Of The Tandoori
Dishes, Having Then Originated In North West India (Now Pakistan,The Punjab)
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: DOSA g ) ASMAAN SPECIALITIES
g Pancake Rolls 5 g
%’3 Starter served with Dall and Salad - Main Course Meal, Served with rice, salad & tarka daal curry g ;%
% Starter Main % %
? Garlic Mushrooms £4.95 £8.95 é :3 SPECIAL BHOONA KARAHI
Traditional Vegetable £4 95 £8.95 g Eg] Karahi Dishes Are Prepared And Traditionally Served In A Cast Iron Wok-Like Frying Pan (Karahi)
Keema Lamb £4 95 £8.95 EE; ;3 AVery Rich Flavour Is Obtained By Using Fresh Punjabi Massala.
Chicken Masala £4.95 £8.95 Eé r PARDESI
Traditional Cheese £4.95 £8.95 g g A Rich Curry With Additional Fried Onions And Mushrooms, Cooked With Spinach And A Hint Of Garlic
Chicken Jhinga £4.95 £8.95 é ;3 And Ginger.
Spicy Tuna £4.95 £8.95 ? g MEVA MASSALA
Prawn Patia £4.95 £8.95 g rg A Rich Creamy Sauce, With Tomatoes And A Host Of Nuts, Including Almonds, Cashews, Wholenuts And
Punjabi Okra £4.95 £8.95 g; g Raisins.
?? .| NAWABI
8 3 The Meat Is Stir Fried In A Karahi, Until Lightly Cooked And Then AddedTo A Base Of FRied Onions, Fried
TRADITIONAL CHRRIES % Mushrooms And Capsicums And Tomato.
@ ROGAN JOSH
) % A Popular Dish All Over The Indian Sub-Continent. Prepared With Yoghurt, Tomatoes, Onions, Various Spices
Chicken Curry £6.95 8 & Fresh Herbs.
Chicken Mushroom £7.95
Chicken Dopiaza £7.95 CHASl‘\H, o _ ) :
Chicken Patia 795 A Sweet ‘N S.our, Smooth ‘N’ Tangy Dish Prepared With Fresh Cream, Lemon Mango Chutney And Mild
Traditional Chicken Buryani £8.95 Herbs And Spices.

KERELA CHILLI
A Sweet ‘N’ Sour Base, But For The Slightly Hotter Palate With Added Green Chillie, Grounded Kali Mirch

Each of the above dishes can be prepared using
And Hint Of Coconut.

the following instead of chicken, at an extra cost of:

JRCLCVANRCONICVLCLNRCVANACVCUROCUARCLCUANMC LNV CONOCY
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JAIPURI
King Prawns £4.00 Chicken Tikka Pieces, Cooked In A Massala Sauce With ExtRa Jeera.
Mince £1.00 GOANESE DELICACY
Prawns £1.00 Creamed Coconut Sauce With A Touch OfYogurt, Fresh Cream And Green Chillies Added For That Extra
Lamb £1.00 Bite.
Machi (fish) £1.00 ACHARI
Creamed Coconut Sauce With A Touch OfYogurt, Fresh Cream And Green Chillies Added For That Extra
Bite.
SHAKUTI

TANDOORI SIZZ1LAS
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KORMAS —~ . 2 Creamy, Cool Coconut Taste, You’ll Get A’ Good Kick From Our Rich Aromatic Chillis.
Served with rice, Crisp salad and curry sauce g

Choose from two of the most popular: %

Ceylonése w1th ricb coconut flavour or the Dymp B (spriaglamb) £10.95 %

Mughlai with its mild creamy taste. Chicken Tikka (chicken breast) £9.95 ig ALL OFTHE ABOVE DISHES ARE SERVED WITH THE FOLLOWING:

Chicken B 795 Seekh Kebab (minced lamb) £10.95 %

icken Breast . . &
Lacah Ca.05  Hasjng Kebyb £11.95 g Chicken £7.95 Prawn £8.50
Prawn £7:95 Selied ijcza;’ Om(;ns’ mu]sbwoms’ peppers :;é Tender Lamb £8.50 Mixed Vegetables = £6.95
o tomatoes grilled on charcoal. 2 . . Z

Machl (fish) €7.95  poshmi Kebab £11.95 ;; C%ncken Tikka £8.50 Mucchli (fish) £8.50

King Prawn £10. %5 Spring lamb, grilled in the clay oven g Klng Prawn £11.95

Vegetable £6.50 | ) ) g
& garnished with capsicums g
Asmaan Special Sizzlas £13.95 %
Selected chicken, lamb, seekh kebab ;B
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Jaste She Uward Winning
Cuisine Ut The Usmaan

Dear Valued Customer,

A Good Way Je Enjey Indian Cuisine Js Je Order Various Diffenent Dishes Und
Share Fhe Fastes Of Different Cocking. Depending On Thenumbier Of Fensens Dining,
A Dinner Should Be Ondered Te Consist Of Different Foruns Of Food Und Flaveurs.
Our Meals (e Individually Prepared To This Fighest Standard In The Traditional
Indian Manner. Fence, Shere May Be A Shent Waiting Time Between Cowrses. Please
Matie Youwrself Comfortabile Und Our Team Of Fuiendly Staff Witk Be Pleased TFeo
Be Ut Your Sexvice
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The management reserve the right to apply a minimum table charge of

£5.00 for each person not having a meal
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Aloo Gobi (potato cauliflour)
Saag (spinach)
Turka Dall (Lentils)

'VEGETARIAN DISHES

Mushroom Bhaji (in selective sauce)

Bombay Aloo (thick buttery sauce)
Aubergine (Tangy vegetables)
Aloo Aubergine

MakniTomato Paneer

Saag Paneer

Mixed vegetables (curried)

Kabli Chasni (chick peas)

Aloo Methi (potato with dry herbs)
Tinda (tangy vegetable)

Bhindi (curried okra)

Aloo saag (potato & spinach)
Chana saag

Mushroom Paneer Bhoona

Jeera Aloo

Side dishes of the above can be served at £1.55 less

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

of the above prices. Side dishes are only served

with main courses.

EUROPEAN DISHES

Sirloin steak
scampi fries
chicken or prawn salad

Omelettes (chicken, prawn, spanish)

Fish and Chips
Chicken Maryland
Fried Chicken

SUNDRIES & BREADS

Spiced onions
Mixed Pickle
Yoghurt

Salad

Basmati Rice Pilau
Mango Chutney
Spiced Mushrooms
Raita

Onion Salad
French Fries
Mushroom Rice Pilau

£0.95
£0.95
£1.50
£1.50
£1.95
£0.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.50
£1.95
£2.95

£11.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

SET MEAL FORTWO

Two popadams and special onions
choice of pakora
chicken tikka chasni or pardesi
special bhoona lamb or chicken
tarka daal (side dish)
choice of

Rice, nan, or two chapatis

£29.95

SET MEAL FOR FOUR

four popadams and spiced onions
choice of pakora
mixed dosa
machi massala
special bhoona lamb or chicken
chicken tikka pardesi/nawabi
mixed vegetable curry
two rice(basmati)
nan bread or chapati
£55.95

CHILDRENS MENU

chicken or lamb korma £5.50
chicken tikka with rice £5.95
lamb tikka with rice £5.95
chicken curry £5.00
lamb curry £5.50
mince curry £5.50
prawn curry £5.50
vegetable curry £4.50
plain omelette & chips £4.50
fried chicken & chips £5.50
fried scampi & chips £5.50
fish & chips £5.50

childrens menu - rice or chips, extra 50p

Chapati £0.95
Tandoori Chapati £1.00
Nan Bread £1.95
Garlic Nan £2.95
Keema Nan £3.95
Peshwari Nan £3.95
Paratha £1.95
Vegetable Paratha £2.50
Keema Paratha £2.95
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'WINE LIST

Premium Wines

MERLOT
A vibrant, richly aromatic wine

with soft plummy flavours

COLOMBARD CHARDONNAY
This fresh, crisp blend of colombard

£14.95

£15.95

and chardonnayproduces a delicious fruity

wine with flavours ofcitrus and tropical fruit.

SHIRAZ PINOTAGE

A smooth, rich red wine with lots of soft

£14.95

berry fruitflavours and a fresh fruity aftertaste.

RED WINE

Medoc £14.95
St. Emilion £15.95
Mouton Cadet £17.95
Beaujolais £12.95
Barolo £25.95
Chianti £14.95
Macon Rouge £15.95
WHITE CHILLED WINES
Mouton cadet £17.95
Muscadet £12.95
Macon Blanc £15.95
chablis £18.95
liebfraumilch £12.95
niersteiner £12.95
Piesporter michelsberg £14.95
frascati £14.95
chardonnay £15.95
sancere £18.95
house wine £14.95  half kraf £7.95
SPARKLING & ROSE

mateus rose £12.95
gancia £13.95
Asti spumante martini doc  £13.95

lambrusco bianco or rouge £12.95

CHAMPAGNE

moet et chandon brut imp. nv

moet et chandon bianco brut vintage £36.95

£33.95

SPIRITS
Whisky

Vodka

Gin

Bacardi
Canadian Club
Southern Comfort
Dark Rum
Pernod
Martel Brandy
Sherry

V ermouths
Malt Whisky
Black Label
Jack Daniels

LIQUEURS

liqueurs various

BEERS
lager draught

Pint
£2.50
special draught £2.50
Bottled:

pils

cider magners

grolsch

budweiser
sol

becks

red bull
cobra
smirnoff ice

bacardi breezer

MINERALS
irn-bru

coke

ginger beer

juices

splits

cordials dash

juice with lemonade
lassi (half Pint)

soda water & lime

Schweppes

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.80
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.95
£1.70
£1.90
£1.90
£2.25
£1.90

£1.90

1/2 Pint
£1.60
£1.60

£2.25
£2.20
£2.25
£2.25
£2.30
£2.20
£2.25
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£0.65
£0.30
£1.40
£1.95
£1.40
£1.25
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22 BATH STREET,

'GL.&E“E@W‘GE 1131; !
TEE(:0141,331, 25758 |
TEL /0141 333 9231' i
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THEZASMAAN — B
A REVELATION OF THE MOGHUL EMPIRE!

GLASGOW, q,PREMI_E_@'
|ND IANIRESTAURAN T“

PUET S F HALAL

Indian Restaurant

22 Bath Street, City Centre, Glasgow

Telephone: 0141 331 2575
0141 333 9237

. TIhefname yoll can
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