



SHARABI

A Popular For Those Who Like Their Spec Ial Dishes In Red Wine Sauce With Capsicums, Spring Onion, Tandoori Spices And Fresh Herbs. (Extra 50p On List Price)

ZAIK-E-DAR

A Medium Spicy Bhoona Based With Fried Mushrooms, Onions, Fresh Coriander And Fenugreek Garnished With A Sprimkle Of Fresh Ginger.

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN

Prepared With Chilli Masala Sauce, Fresh Green Chilli Slices And Chef's Specially Prepared Spices.

MALAIDAR

A Favourite With Punjabi People, Prepared With Fresh Spices And Herbs With Garlic Flakes, Spinach, Cream. (For Those Who Like It Hot Ask For Green Chillis)

TANDOORI MASALA

Yoghurt, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Herbs And Tandoori Masala Sauce.

MADURI KORMA

From The Region Of Simla, Where There Is An Abundance Of Fresh Fruit. This Dish Is Prepared With Fresh Cream, Melon And Midouri Liqueur. (Extra 50p On Price List)

BOMBAY MASALA

This Dish Is Prepared With Yoghurt, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Frsh Green Herbs And A Variety Of Tandoori Spices.

MAZAYDAR

A Dish From Persia, A FamouS Parsee Wedding Dish, Lavishly Garnished With Fresh Spices With Spinach, Minced Lamb, Sliced Fresh Ginger, Fresh Green Chillis. (Recommended With Chicken)

GORKHA ROYALE

From The North Indiam State Of Kashmir. This Is Prepared With Diced Fresh Fruit In A Medium Strengh Sauce, With A Maturing Of Various Herbs, Served In A Karahi.

ASMAANI

Prepared In Tomato Base Sauce With Fresh Coriander, Herbs And Ground Almonds, Topped With Smooth Creamy Melted Cheese.

ALL OF THE ABOVE DIHES ARE SERVED THE FOLLOWING:

Chicken	£7.95	Prawn	£8.50
Tender Lamb	£8.50	Mixed Vegetables	£6.95
Chicken Tikka	£8.50	Mucchli (fish)	£8.50
King Prawn	£11.95	(37)	

DO COORD (CONTRACTOR OF DO CONTRACTOR OF DO CONTRACTOR OF ON CONTRACTOR OF ON CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACT





Poori a popilar snack, extremely light, thin chapati pan fried and smothered with the choice from yourselection below.

POORI

£4.95
£7.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

Pakoras Are To Found On Offer In Any Bazaar In Any City In India And Pakistan, Now Even Served In Some Pubs And Clubs Around Britian, Can Be Made As Below:

1021001	
Popadams	£0.60
Spicy Popadams	£0.80
Soup Of The Day	£1.95
Prawn Cocktail	£2.95
Vegetable Samosa	£2.70

Fish Pakora	£4.95
Chicken Breast Pakora	£4.95
Gobi Pakora(Cauliflour)	£2.95
Mushroom Pakora	£2.95
Onion Bhaji original	£2.95
Onion Bhaji rings	£3.95
Pakora Mix	£5.95
Large Mix Platter	£9.95

Vegetable Pakora

CHEF'S SPECIAL STARTERS

GARLIC PRAWN RELISH	£4.95
Succulent prawns in garlic sauce with a touch of tangy spice	10)
PUNJABI GARLIC OKRA	£3.95
Indian Ladi Fingers in chilli sauce	3//
CHAATS	£3.95
Spicy tangy sweet and sour sauce prepared with a choice of the following,	
mushroom, chana, or fresh fruit and served with crisp salad. Please state	
which you prefer.	
RASHMI CHICKEN GARLICTIKKA	£4.95
Shredded chicken tikka cooked in a rich garlic sauce in a host	
of spices served on a capsicum.	
SPICYTARKA MUSHROOMS	£3.95
A tangy, mouthwatering flavour, slightly sweet with a touch of	
green chilli, served on a capsicum	
GARLIC ALOO AND CHANATARKA	£3.95
Potato and chana cooked in a rich garlic, cooked in fresh herbs and	
spices and served on a capsicum	
TANDOORI DELICACIES LARGE MIX PLATTER	£9.95
CHICKENTIKKA	£4.95
LAMBTIKKA	£4.95
SEEKH KEBAB	£4.95

Cooking Really Took Of In The West With The Advent Of The Tandoori Dishes, Having Then Originated In North West India (Now Pakistan, The Punjab)





Pancake Rolls

Starter served with Dall and Salad - Main Course Meal, Served with rice, salad & tarka daal curry

	Starter	Main
Garlic Mushrooms	£4.95	£8.95
Traditional Vegetable	£4.95	£8.95
Keema Lamb	£4.95	£8.95
Chicken Masala	£4.95	£8.95
Traditional Cheese	£4.95	€8,95
Chicken Jhinga	£4.95	£8,95
Spicy Tuna	£4.95	£8,95
Prawn Patia	£4.95	£8.95
Punjabi Okra	£4.95	£8.95
		~ \ - \ \ / <

TRADITIONAL CURRIES

£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

Each of the above dishes can be prepared using the following instead of chicken, at an extra cost of:

King Prawns	£4.00
Mince	£1.00
Prawns	£1.00
Lamb	£1.00
Machi (fish)	£1.00

KORMAS

Choose from two of the most popular: Ceylonese with rich coconut flavour or the Mughlai with its mild creamy taste.

Chicken Breast	£7.95	
Lamb	£8.95	کم
Prawn	£7.95	
Machi (fish)	£7.95	
King Prawn	£10.95	٨
Vegetable	£6.50	

TANDOORI SIZZLAS

Served with rice, Crisp salad and curry sauce

~	Lamb Tikka (spring lamb)	£10.95
h-1	Chicken Tikka (chicken breast)	£9.95
_	Seekh Kebab (minced lamb)	£10.95
-	Hasina Kebab	£11.95
- ?~~	Selected chicken, onions, mushrooms, peppers,	
) 	tomatoes grilled on charcoal.	
5	Rashmi Kebab	£11.95
95	Spring lamb, grilled in the clay oven	
	& garnished with capsicums	
ر(Asmaan Special Sizzlas	£13.95
	Selected chicken, lamb, seekh kebab	





ASMAAN SPECIALITIES

SPECIAL BHOONA KARAHI

Karahi Dishes Are Prepared And Traditionally Served In A Cast Iron Wok-Like Frying Pan (Karahi) A Very Rich Flavour Is Obtained By Using Fresh Punjabi Massala.

PARDESI

A Rich Curry With Additional Fried Onions And Mushrooms, Cooked With Spinach And A Hint Of Garlic And Ginger.

MEVA MASSALA

A Rich Creamy Sauce, With Tomatoes And A Host Of Nuts, Including Almonds, Cashews, Wholenuts And Raisins.

NAWABI

The Meat Is Stir Fried In A Karahi, Until Lightly Cooked And Then Added To A Base Of FRied Onions, Fried Mushrooms And Capsicums And Tomato.

ROGAN JOSH

A Popular Dish All Over The Indian Sub-Continent. Prepared With Yoghurt, Tomatoes, Onions, Various Spices & Fresh Herbs.

CHASNI

A Sweet 'N' Sour, Smooth 'N' Tangy Dish Prepared With Fresh Cream, Lemon Mango Chutney And Mild Herbs And Spices.

KERELA CHILLI

A Sweet 'N' Sour Base, But For The Slightly Hotter Palate With Added Green Chillie, Grounded Kali Mirch And Hint Of Coconut.

IAIPURI

Chicken Tikka Pieces, Cooked In A Massala Sauce With ExtRa Jeera.

GOANESE DELICACY

Creamed Coconut Sauce With A Touch Of Yogurt, Fresh Cream And Green Chillies Added For That Extra Bite.

ACHARI

Creamed Coconut Sauce With A Touch Of Yogurt, Fresh Cream And Green Chillies Added For That Extra Bite.

SHAKUTI

Creamy, Cool Coconut Taste, You'll Get A Good Kick From Our Rich Aromatic Chillis.

ALL OF THE ABOVE DISHES ARE SERVED WITH THE FOLLOWING:

APOES (APOES (AP

Chicken	£7.95	Prawn	£8.50
Tender Lamb	£8.50	Mixed Vegetables	£6.95
Chicken Tikka	£8.50	Mucchli (fish)	£8.50
King Prawn	£11.95		





Dear Valued Customer,

A Good Way To Enjoy Indian Cuisine Is To Order Various Different Dishes And Share The Tastes Of Different Cooking. Depending On Thenumber Of Persons Dining, A Dinner Should Be Ordered To Consist Of Different Forms Of Food And Flavours. Our Meals Are Individually Prepared To This Highest Standard In The Traditional Indian Manner. Hence, There May Be A Short Waiting Time Between Courses. Please Make Yourself Comfortable And Our Team Of Friendly Staff Will Be Pleased To Be At Your Service

The management reserve the right to apply a minimum table charge of £5.00 for each person not having a meal





	Aloo Gobi (potato cauliflour)	£5.95
\	Saag (spinach)	£5.95
	Turka Dall (Lentils)	£5.95
	Mushroom Bhaji (in selective sauce)	£5.95
	Bombay Aloo (thick buttery sauce)	£5.95
	Aubergine (Tangy vegetables)	£5.95
	Aloo Aubergine	£5.95
7	Makni Tomato Paneer	£5.95
	Saag Paneer	£5.95
	Mixed vegetables (curried)	£5.95
	Kabli Chasni (chick peas)	£5.95
	Aloo Methi (potato with dry herbs)	£5.95
	Tinda (tangy vegetable)	£5.95
	Bhindi (curried okra)	£5.95
	Aloo saag (potato & spinach)	£5.95
	Chana saag	£5.95
	Mushroom Paneer Bhoona	£5.95
	Jeera Aloo	£5.95
	Side dishes of the above can be served at £	1.55 le
	of the above prices. Side dishes are only se	rved

SET MEAL FOR TWO

Two popadams and special onions choice of pakora chicken tikka chasni or pardesi special bhoona lamb or chicken tarka daal (side dish) choice of Rice, nan, or two chapatis

SET MEAL FOR FOUR

four popadams and spiced onions
choice of pakora
mixed dosa
machi massala
special bhoona lamb or chicken
chicken tikka pardesi/nawabi
mixed vegetable curry
two rice(basmati)
nan bread or chapati
£55.95

EUROPEAN DISHES

with main courses.

Sirloin steak	£11.9
scampi fries	£6.95
chicken or prawn salad	£6.95
Omelettes (chicken, prawn, spanish)	£6.95
Fish and Chips	£6.95
Chicken Maryland	£6.95
Fried Chicken	£6.95

CHILDRENS MENU

chicken or lamb korma	£5.50
chicken tikka with rice	£5.95
lamb tikka with rice	£5.95
chicken curry	£5.00
lamb curry	£5.50
mince curry	£5.50
prawn curry	£5.50
vegetable curry	£4.50
plain omelette & chips	£4.50
fried chicken & chips	£5.50
fried scampi & chips	£5.50
fish & chips	£5.50
childrens menu - rice or chips, extra 50p	

SUNDRIES & BREADS

Spiced onions	£0.95
Mixed Pickle	£0.95
Yoghurt	£1.50
Salad	£1.50
Basmati Rice Pilau	£1.95
Mango Chutney	£0.95
Spiced Mushrooms	£2.95
Raita \\ /\	£1.95
Onion Salad	£1.50
French Fries	£1.95
Mushroom Rice Pilau	£2.95

Chapati	£0.95
Tandoori Chapati	£1.00
Nan Bread	£1.95
Garlic Nan	£2.95
Keema Nan	£3.95
Peshwari Nan	£3.95
Paratha	£1.95
Vegetable Paratha	£2.50
Keema Paratha	£2.95

1000 1000 1000 1000

WINE LIST

Premium Wines

MERLOT £14.95
A vibrant, richly aromatic wine
with soft plummy flavours
COLOMBARD CHARDONNAY £15.95
This fresh, crisp blend of colombard
and chardonnayproduces a delicious fruity
wine with flavours of citrus and tropical fruit.
SHIRAZ PINOTAGE £14.95
A smooth, rich red wine with lots of soft
berry fruitflavours and a fresh fruity aftertaste.

REDWINE

Medoc	£14.95
St. Emilion	£15.95
Mouton Cadet	£17.95
Beaujolais	£12.95
Barolo	£25.95
Chianti	£14.95
Macon Rouge	£15.95

WHITE CHILLED WINES

Mouton cadet	£17.95
Muscadet	£12.95
Macon Blanc	£15.95
chablis	£18.95
liebfraumilch	£12.95
niersteiner	£12.95
Piesporter michelsb	erg £14.95
frascati	£14.95
chardonnay	£15.95
sancere	£18.95
house wine £14.95	half kraf £7.95
	~ - 10 9

SPARKLING & ROSE

mateus rose	£12.95
gancia	£13.95
Asti spumante martini doc	£13.95
lambrusco bianco or rouge	£12.95

CHAMPAGNE

moet et c	handon	brut imp	o. nv	£33.95
moet et c	handon	bianco b	rut vint	tage £36.95

SPIRITS

Whisky	£1.70
Vodka	£1.70
Gin	£1.70
Bacardi	£1.80
Canadian Club	£1.90
Southern Comfort	£1.90
Dark Rum	£1.90
Pernod	£1.90
Martel Brandy	£1.95
Sherry	£1.70
V ermouths	£1.90
Malt Whisky	£1.90
Black Label	£2.25
Jack Daniels	£1.90

LIQUEURS

liqueurs various		£1.9
------------------	--	------

		_ ~~
BEERS	Pint	1/2 Pint
lager draught	£2.50	£1.60
special draught	£2.50	£1.60
Bottled:	$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{V})$	101
pils		£2.25
cider magners		£2,20
grolsch		£2.25
budweiser		£2.25
sol		£2.30
becks		£2.20
red bull		£2.25
cobra		£2.30
smirnoff ice	\	£2.40
bacardi breezer		£2.40
	11 h	

MINERALS

irn-bru	£1.40
coke	£1.40
ginger beer	£1.40
juices	£1.40
splits	£0.65
cordials dash	£0.30
juice with lemonade	£1.40
lassi (half Pint)	£1.95
soda water & lime	£1.40
Schweppes	£1.25

Wine and dine in the style of a moghul emperor at



Indian Restaurant

22 Bath Street, City Centre, Glasgow

Telephone: 0141 331 2575 0141 333 9237

